Ferto-t6 - Seewinkel 2014

Janossomorja-Varbalog-Albertkazmarpuszta- m
)

Halbturn—.Ménchhof—Podersqorf—IIImitz—Lange : ’& - | Tav Ossz.
Lacke-Zicksee-Sankt Andra-Tadten-Andau- = 4 Tav
Janossomorja

Janossomorja - Varbalog 8,5| 8,5
Varbalog - Albertkazmérpuszta 55| 14
Albertkazmérpuszta - Halbturn (B26) 3 17
Halbturn (B23, R1) - Ménchhof 4 21
Monchhof (B23, R1) - Althof 9 30
Althoh (B20) - Podersdorf 7 37
Podersdorf (B10, B20) - Aussichtturm (B20) 5 42
Aussichtturm (B20) - llimitz (B10, B20) 9,5| 51,5
llimitz (B10, B20)-Durdchol (B10, B20 Lackenradweg)| 5 | 56,5
Durdchol (B10, B20 Lackenradweg ) - Lange Lacke 3,5| 60
Lange Lacke (B20) - Zicksee 6 66
Zicksee (B20) - Sankt Andra (R1, B22) - Tadten 9,5| 75,5
Tadten - Andau 4 | 79,5
Andau - JAnossomorja 8 | 87,5




